
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 16 May 2024

P 4/5 484 45GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SHE IS FIRE Grade 4Grade order 4/1/2/*M. Moroney 570041 13/63441P 1C 1P 1P 3CB11/03/2022

 2 WATCH THE FRANKY Grade 4Grade order 4/1/2C. Gardoll 560922 8/53082P 1P 1C 3P 2PD08/07/2021

 3 HILLTOP STAR Grade 4Grade order 4/2/1C. Graham 564387 7/52402P 5P 1P 1P 3PD06/11/2021

 4 FIRENZE Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2M. Moroney 566416 8/62162P 5C 2P 1P 5CB15/12/2021

 5 JIMARY INDIANA Grade 4Grade order 4/2/1/*M. Ross 550807 12/52063P 1P 2P 5P 6CB30/10/2020

 6 JIMARY WILLOW 2 Grade 4Grade order 4/2/1M. Ross 547102 10/51904P (FTF)C 1P 1P 5PB17/06/2020

 7 BACKCREEK BENNY Grade 5Grade order 5/2R. Andrews 574626 5/32701P 3P 2P 2P 1PD05/07/2022

 8 LAKESHORE DRIVE 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Ross 561974 4/02373P 1P 1P 4P 2PB15/08/2021

 9 MILO DAVIS Grade 5Grade order 5/4M. Northfield 574629 5/12131P 7P 6P 1P 1PD05/07/2022

 10 LOONGANA LILLY Grade 5Grade order 5/2B. Northfield 568822 11/31713P 4P 1P 7P 4PB03/02/2022
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 1 JIMARY STELLAR CAS, 09/05/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Ross 561975 1/01383P 4P 3P 5P 6PB15/08/2021

 2 BEBE MCGRAW GRA, 07/05/2024, R2, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5J. Antonelli 561718 1/01181P 5PB20/07/2021

 3 LOUD LOUIE CAS, 09/05/2024, R6, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5A. Hoyland 573208 1/0926C 1P 4P 4P 7PD31/01/2022

 4 PHANTOM PRETTY CAS, 09/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Ross 565983 1/02074P 2P 2P 2P 3PB04/12/2021

 5 HOOKED ON WALLY BGC, 06/05/2024, R2, 2Weighted points score 5/5C. Mcphee 572361 1/01505P 4P 4P 2P 3PD01/05/2022

 6 BISCUITS CLOUD 1 CAP, 12/05/2024, R8, 5Weighted points score 5/5G. Lowe 560317 1/01323P 7P 4P 2P 8PB14/06/2021

 7 DAYSEA'S KIRBY 1 CAP, 12/05/2024, R10, 5Weighted points score 5/5C. Dacey 568012 1/01325P 5P 5P 7C 3CD04/02/2022

 8 KINGSBRAE JULIE 1 GRA, 12/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Northfield 577229 1/01324P 7P 3P 4P 1PB13/10/2022

 9 WILFUL DAMAGE CAS, 09/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Duncan 555577 1/01295P 3P 5P 8P 3PD15/01/2021

 10 SIGATOKA GRA, 12/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Dart 569504 1/01186P 4P 3P 5C 7CB04/03/2022

 11 KINGSBRAE HONEY 1 GRA, 12/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Northfield 567842 1/0838P 6P 8P 4Y 1YB21/01/2022

 12 MR. GLEDHILL 1 GRA, 12/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Torrens 560271 1/0818P 4P 5P 4P 7PD08/06/2021

 13 MISS NO SHOW GRA, 17/12/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Gardoll 567301 0/01393P 5P 2P 2P 4PB13/01/2022

 14 BUNDY FORCE CAS, 02/05/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Alchin 565798 0/0963P 8P 3P 5P 7PB04/12/2021

 15 HOOKED ON CHARDY 1 CAS, 02/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1C. Mcphee 572358 0/01286P 2P 4P 5P 2PB01/05/2022

 16 WHY A BLAZE 1 CAS, 25/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1B. Northfield 574170 0/01218P 2P 2P 3PD24/06/2022

 17 CHARGE ON BLUE 1 IPS, 07/05/2024, R2, 3Weighted points score M/1K. Forrester 570718 0/01018P 2P 3PD31/03/2022

 18 HOOKED ON HARLEY 2 CAS, 02/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Mcphee 572357 0/0856P 5P 4P 2P 5PD01/05/2022

 19 MISS FREYJA GRA, 30/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1G. Streatfield 574166 0/0805P 6C 7P 7P 2PB24/06/2022

 20 LAST CHOICE 2 CAS, 18/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Milham 567297 0/0744P 6P 5P 6P 3PD13/01/2022

 21 SPEEDY CREEDY 1 GRA, 07/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. North 566020 0/0684P 3P 6P 7P 7PD09/12/2021

 22 MY MURIEL CAS, 25/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1K. Ulrick 575417 0/0636PB12/05/2022

2 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 13 May 2024 - 07:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 16 May 2024

P MX 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 EDGAR EDGAR 1 GRA, 07/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. North 566025 0/0627P 2P 7P 8P 7PD09/12/2021
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 1 ROBELL TED 1 CAS, 09/05/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter 2/1/2B. Ellis 564244 11/103303P 1P 1P 2P 2PD27/10/2021

 2 SANDAVE TOMMY CAS, 02/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 2/1/1S. Richardson 561641 10/93034P 1P 1P 1P 1PD21/07/2021

 3 MY REPUTATION 1 CAS, 09/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 2/1/1S. Mcdiarmid 552550 18/172345P 3P 4P 8P 1PD09/12/2020
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 1 LITTLE GOMEZ 1 CAS, 09/05/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter 3/1/1R. Andrews 553649 15/143002P 2P 3P 4P 1PD06/01/2021

 2 EDGE GAMBLER GRA, 14/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 3/1/1P. Lavis 539065 20/82255P 6P 5P 3P 2PB29/10/2019
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 1 KOORINGA ASH 1 CAS, 09/05/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2S. Casey 561075 11/102342P 2P 1P 3P 6PB15/07/2021

 2 WHO ROUX DUDE CAS, 09/05/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 4/2/1G. Hancock 548648 6/51923P 3P 4P 1P 7PD09/08/2020

 3 TINY ZAMBORA 2 CAS, 02/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/2/1J. Hancock 550315 8/72018P 3P 1P 7P 2PB19/09/2020

 4 LEON KINGSBRAE CAS, 26/03/2024, R10, MWeighted points score 4/1/1H. Cavanagh 542893 16/151166M 5P 7P 6P 7MD23/02/2020
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 1 MISS MOLIK CAS, 09/05/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/1C. Mcphee 572356 5/42761P 2P 2P 1P 2PB01/05/2022

 2 NOBLE GAMBLER 2 GRA, 07/05/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/3P. Lavis 564652 3/22161P 2P 2P 3P 5PD20/10/2021

 3 KEY AND CHAOS GRA, 05/05/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/4A. Newstead 574563 2/12112P 1P 1P 2PB28/06/2022

 4 SLIMY TROUT CAS, 09/05/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/4A. Bunney 565856 2/12042P 2P 5P 3P 2PB01/09/2021

 5 KEIKI POLU 2 CAS, 09/05/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/3T. Hindmarsh 568600 3/21472P 4P 2P 5P 7PB08/02/2022

 6 BOKARM RHONDA GRA, 07/05/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5B. Merillo 574948 1/01383P 7P 1PB14/07/2022

 7 STAR SLATE CAS, 09/05/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/2S. Staples 553599 4/31383P 2P 6P 4P 8PD09/12/2020

 8 LAMIA ISABELLA 1 GRA, 30/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/2P. Lavis 563674 4/31113P 5P 5P 8P 4PB21/09/2021

 9 CRICKET VALLEY CAS, 09/05/2024, R4, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/4D. Winters 564198 2/1192(FEL)P 2P 2P 4P 1PD29/10/2021

 10 LOONGANA PRINCE CAS, 09/05/2024, R4, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/3B. Northfield 568826 3/21896P 1P 7P 3P 1PD03/02/2022

 11 BOOK BOOK CAS, 09/05/2024, R5, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/1S. Lockhart 552254 8/61537P 7P 1P 6P 2PB04/12/2020

 12 KINGSBRAE JILL CAS, 08/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Northfield 567840 2/12047P 3P 1P 3P 2PB21/01/2022

 13 TYPHOON TEX CAS, 02/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1T. Falls 567208 6/52016P 6P 2P 3P 3PD06/01/2022

 14 WHISKEY AND WINE 2 CAS, 09/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2T. Hindmarsh 568606 4/31898P 3P 1P 1P 6PB08/02/2022

 15 KELLY VALLEY CAS, 11/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3D. Winters 568024 3/21805P 7P 3P 1P 2PB04/11/2021

 16 SHELLEY DUDETTE CAS, 14/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Hancock 568286 1/01685P 5P 3P 2P 3PB23/11/2021

 17 ORARA TOM GRA, 12/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Smith 567519 2/11625P 1P 5P 5P 2PD22/12/2021

 18 MADAM GAMBLER 1 GRA, 07/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Lavis 564660 3/21594P 2P 1P 6P 6PB20/10/2021

 19 KERRY GRA, 30/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Northfield 549920 3/21535P 1P 6P 3P 5PB22/09/2020

 20 PANAMA ROAD 1 GRA, 07/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Knowles 567952 2/11534P 4P 8P 3P 1PD06/12/2021

 21 THIRD ELEMENT CAS, 09/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Bunney 551931 7/51507P 7P 2P 6P 2PB28/10/2020

 22 BUGATTI TALENT BGC, 08/05/2024, R8, 2Weighted points score 5/1J. Davis 562005 5/41477P 4P 3P 1P 7PB01/08/2021
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 23 SURF PRINCESS 3 CAS, 02/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Brodie 556973 8/71476P 4P 3P 2P 6PB25/03/2021

 24 STEELY MAC 2 CAS, 18/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Northfield 567843 1/01445P 4P 2Y 2Y 8PD21/01/2022

 25 LITTLE IN LOVE CAS, 09/05/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/4C. Carragher 540523 4/11421M 8M 7P 1M 7PB21/12/2019

 26 AWESOME WORLD CAS, 04/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Fraser 552548 3/21418P 1P 2P 7P 7PB23/12/2020

 27 CLOVER TAP OUT CAS, 18/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Supple 561748 3/21417P 2P 5P 4P 3PD03/05/2021

 28 BURNING SAND CAS, 09/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Northfield 550746 8/71356P 4P 1P 4P 8PD23/10/2020

 29 ROXY'S SECRET CAS, 09/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Beach 553817 4/31354P 2P 3P 8P 8PB20/01/2021

 30 BYE BYE RAMBO 1 CAS, 25/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Attwater 555204 6/51328P 3P 5P 2P 7PD11/02/2021

 31 HOLLY VALLEY CAS, 02/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Winters 568022 1/01296P 3P 3P 5P 7PB04/11/2021

 32 MICHELLE BOURBON CAS, 18/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Supple 563219 6/51265P 8P 4P 1P 8PB27/08/2021

 33 DUSTER CAS, 09/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Arnold 570738 2/11267P 6P 5P 4P 1PD25/03/2022

 34 STAR AURA IPS, 24/04/2024, R9, 3Weighted points score 5/3S. Staples 553600 3/21205P 1P 6P 7P 6PB09/12/2020

 35 ROBELL RUEBEN GRA, 07/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Ellis 564247 5/41178P 5P 3P 6P 5PD27/10/2021

 36 BUGATTI SASH BGC, 01/05/2024, R5, 2Weighted points score 5/4J. Davis 562009 2/11178P 4P 4P 7P 3PB01/08/2021

 37 CRIMSON ROSETTE 2 GRA, 07/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Childs 563904 1/01144P 7P 7P 4P 2PB12/07/2021

 38 SHE'S ALL CHARM 2 GRA, 07/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Casey 554462 10/81118P 5P 4P 2P 7PB30/01/2021

 39 AWESOME BELIEVER GRA, 12/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Fraser 552544 3/21115P 2P 6P 7P 5PD23/12/2020

 40 KINGSBRAE NOEL CAS, 23/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Ford 550630 2/11087P 4P 2P 8P 5PD21/10/2020

 41 TRENAYR 1 GRA, 12/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Duncan 564974 2/11088P 6P 1P 6P 8PD14/11/2021

 42 CHIEF BEACH 2 GRA, 05/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Lockhart 552612 3/21058P 5P 3P 4P 6PD22/12/2020

 43 GRACE'S SECRET 2 GRA, 30/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1L. North 538283 7/41038P 8P 8P 5P 3MB17/10/2019

 44 BURNING ROSE CAS, 01/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Brodie 556977 2/11026P 3P 5P 8P 5PB25/03/2021

 45 CLOVER KEN CAS, 18/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Supple 561753 1/0998P 2P 6P 6P 7PD03/05/2021
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 46 GEORGE BOURBON CAS, 25/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Supple 563218 2/1996P 7P 8P 3P 4PD27/08/2021

 47 COBBER DUDE CAS, 18/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Hancock 548650 6/5965P 4P 6P 5P 5PD09/08/2020

 48 BUGATTI SYNC GRA, 05/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Davis 546280 2/1965P (FEL)Y 8P 7P 6PB18/03/2020

 49 GO FORWARD SANDY 2 CAS, 11/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2S. Mcdiarmid 550469 4/3967P 7P 7P 5P 3PB19/10/2020

 50 SPRITELY OLIVE CAS, 23/04/2024, R9, MWeighted points score 5/1E. Harris 545299 6/5954M 8M 8P 5P 5PB24/03/2020

 51 TEDDY ENSBY CAS, 02/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Hancock 568284 1/0938P 1P 3P 5P (BDN)PD23/11/2021

 52 MOONBEAM LOCKY CAS, 02/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Lockhart 567869 1/0907P 1P 8P 3P 7PB23/01/2022

 53 JIMBARAN EXPRESS GRA, 07/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bunney 549264 1/0907P 8P 2P 8P 7PD22/08/2020

 54 COSMIC SARDS GRA, 12/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5E. Harris 569522 1/0764P 4P 6P 8P 6PD02/03/2022

 55 BOKARM LUNA GRA, 12/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Northfield 549914 6/5727P 5P 6P 5P 8PB22/09/2020

 56 BALMAIN JUROR GRA, 12/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2T. Duncan 553402 4/3696P 4P 8P 7P 8PD29/12/2020

 57 GEMMA BOURBON CAS, 26/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Supple 563217 1/069(FEL)P 6P 5P 7P 8PB27/08/2021

 58 ELUSORY MAGIC GRA, 20/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Childs 563960 1/0667P 8P 7P 5P 6PB15/10/2021

 59 ASTON SENATOR 2 GRA, 07/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Lockhart 550928 5/2668P 7P 7P 6P 6PD29/08/2020

 60 BELIEVE THE HYPE MUS, 01/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Mackay 551761 2/0667P 4P 7P 7P 8PB25/11/2020

 61 SOLAR BRIGHT 2 GRA, 05/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Mackay 553071 2/1636P 8P 6P 8P 6PD03/12/2020

 62 FATHER AND SON CAS, 23/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Gilbert 562838 1/0575P 8P 8P 7P 8PD01/09/2021
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 1 TINY GOLDIE CAS, 18/04/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Staples 569447 0/01323P 2PB08/01/2022

 2 WILGUNYA MEL 1 GRA, 07/05/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1D. King 570025 0/01303P 3P 2P 6P 2PB09/12/2021

 3 MAKE AND BREAK CAS, 23/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1A. Newstead 574561 0/01162P 2P 5PB28/06/2022

 4 KINGSBRAE MIDGET CAS, 18/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1H. Cavanagh 566965 0/01022P (FEL)P 4P 2P 4PB05/01/2022

 5 STAR SAMSON CAS, 23/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Staples 561019 0/0823P 5P 4PD09/07/2021

 6 KNITS AND PURLS CAP, 12/05/2024, R1, 5Last start placegetter M/1E. Harris 573548 0/0703P 6P 4P 6P 7PB27/05/2022

 7 BOKARM QUINN CAS, 11/04/2024, R1, P

CAS, 04/04/2024, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1B. Merillo 574945 0/01064P 3P 3PD14/07/2022

 8 SMOOTH GAMBLER First start M/1P. Lavis 564659 0/00D20/10/2021

 9 CASSIE VALLEY First start M/1D. Winters 568025 0/00B04/11/2021

 10 WHY A MACIE 2 CAS, 25/04/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1B. Northfield 574171 0/0584PB24/06/2022

 11 BLUE MAJESTIC GRA, 07/05/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1M. Landrigan 576857 0/0505PB11/09/2022

 12 LIL POCKET'S 1 GRA, 05/05/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1G. Smith 570713 0/0505PB29/03/2022

 13 YAMATO CAS, 16/04/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1S. Staples 576320 0/0505PD25/08/2022

 14 SMILES CAS, 18/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1T. Duncan 564202 0/0744P 4P 7P 6P 3PB24/10/2021

 15 LAST CHOICE 3 CAS, 18/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Milham 567297 0/0744P 6P 5P 6P 3PD13/01/2022

 16 JUDICATION GRA, 05/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Lockhart 564572 0/0687P 5P 5P 3P 7PD03/11/2021

 17 BARISTA BABE GRA, 07/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Casey 554458 0/0586P 4P 5P 4P 7PB30/01/2021

 18 CLOVER FAR ZOO CAS, 09/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Supple 553731 0/0575P 4PD03/01/2021

 19 LAST LAUGH CAS, 18/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Casey 554460 0/0565P 6P 6P 6P 4PB30/01/2021
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 1 MASANI GIRL 2 CAS, 09/05/2024, R2, PLast start winner 2/1/2C. Field 564082 14/83151P 3P 6P 2P 1PB20/10/2021

 2 ROBELL TED 2 CAS, 09/05/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter 2/1/2B. Ellis 564244 11/103303P 1P 1P 2P 2PD27/10/2021

 3 BLAZING BOB CAS, 09/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 2/1/1M. Landrigan 552320 28/202766P 2P 2P 8P 1PD27/11/2020

 4 MY REPUTATION 2 CAS, 09/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 2/1/1S. Mcdiarmid 552550 18/172345P 3P 4P 8P 1PD09/12/2020
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 1 LITTLE GOMEZ 2 CAS, 09/05/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter 3/1/1R. Andrews 553649 15/143002P 2P 3P 4P 1PD06/01/2021
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 1 KOORINGA RAFAEL CAS, 09/05/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*S. Casey 561078 15/53182P 7P 2P 1P 1PD15/07/2021

 2 ISURAVA GRA, 12/05/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*G. Smith 551675 25/83062P 5P 2P 3P 2PD20/11/2020

 3 KOORINGA ASH 2 CAS, 09/05/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2S. Casey 561075 11/102342P 2P 1P 3P 6PB15/07/2021

 4 WISH COME TRUE GRA, 12/05/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*S. Casey 554466 9/81982P 1P 6P 3P 5PB30/01/2021

 5 TINY ZAMBORA 1 CAS, 02/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/2/1J. Hancock 550315 8/72018P 3P 1P 7P 2PB19/09/2020

 6 INTEGRITY KEITH CAS, 09/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 4/1/2R. Andrews 564902 9/71864P 8P 3P 2P 4PD15/11/2021

 7 TRUE BLUE MOON CAS, 09/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 4/1/1W. Gilbert 549020 14/81535P 1P 5P 4P 4PB30/08/2020

 8 BEEN FRAMED GRA, 07/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*B. Ellis 550132 17/101235P 4P 4P 6P 4PD07/10/2020
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 1 LIL MISS MILES CAS, 09/05/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/1C. Gardoll 567302 6/42161P 4P 1P 8P 1PB13/01/2022

 2 NOBLE GAMBLER 1 GRA, 07/05/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/3P. Lavis 564652 3/22161P 2P 2P 3P 5PD20/10/2021

 3 DAD'S LAST RUN GRA, 05/05/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5C. Field 575211 1/01511PB12/07/2022

 4 SOUTHERN NIGHTS CAS, 09/05/2024, R12, PLast start winner 5/4M. Ross 561976 2/11441P 6P 8P 2P (FEL)PB15/08/2021

 5 WHO'S A PICTURE CAS, 09/05/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1T. Jordan 545307 16/92592P 1M 5P 1M 2PD14/04/2020

 6 IDENTITY UNKNOWN GRA, 07/05/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/2P. Lavis 569482 9/32343P 1P 7P 6P 1PB17/12/2021

 7 KOORINGA TRISH CAS, 09/05/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/4M. Northfield 574452 3/11832P 8P 2P 5P 1PB03/07/2022

 8 FAWN ALL OVER 1 CAS, 09/05/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/4J. Childs 562316 2/11563P 8P 3P 6P 2PD14/08/2021

 9 KEIKI POLU 1 CAS, 09/05/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/3T. Hindmarsh 568600 3/21472P 4P 2P 5P 7PB08/02/2022

 10 MOVIE GIRL CAS, 09/05/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1C. Field 564080 9/51353P 4P 7P 4P 5PB20/10/2021

 11 BISCUITS CLOUD 2 CAP, 12/05/2024, R8, 5Last start placegetter 5/5G. Lowe 560317 1/01323P 7P 4P 2P 8PB14/06/2021

 12 JIMARY BLUE SKY CAS, 09/05/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Ross 561972 1/01203P 4P 5P 5P 4PD15/08/2021

 13 LADY RICO CAS, 02/05/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5B. Northfield 571583 2/01172P 5P 4P 5P 7PB19/04/2022

 14 LAMIA ISABELLA 2 GRA, 30/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/2P. Lavis 563674 4/31113P 5P 5P 8P 4PB21/09/2021

 15 MEGA MAN IPS, 09/05/2024, R8, 3Last start placegetter 5/5K. Forrester 562408 1/01082P 7P 7P 5P 5PD20/08/2021

 16 GIFT FOR HOLLY CAS, 09/05/2024, R12, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5H. Taylor 575212 1/01054P 5P 6P 6P 1PB12/07/2022

 17 CHIEF BEACH 1 CAS, 09/05/2024, R11, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/3S. Lockhart 552612 3/21058P 5P 3P 4P 6PD22/12/2020

 18 KINGSBRAE HONEY 2 CAS, 09/05/2024, R12, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5C. Northfield 567842 1/0838P 6P 8P 4Y 1YB21/01/2022

 19 MR. GLEDHILL 2 CAS, 09/05/2024, R10, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5T. Torrens 560271 1/0818P 4P 5P 4P 7PD08/06/2021

 20 SKY GAMBLER GRA, 07/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Lavis 564658 6/12226P 1P 8P 1P 1PD20/10/2021

 21 DIVORCE SOURCE GRA, 12/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Smith 569842 6/12047P 1P 1P 1P 7PD04/03/2022

 22 GO BIG GIRL 2 CAS, 09/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Alchin 558927 2/12047P 2P 3P 1P 3PB31/03/2021
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 23 WHISKEY AND WINE 1 CAS, 09/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2T. Hindmarsh 568606 4/31898P 3P 1P 1P 6PB08/02/2022

 24 GENUINE KNOCKOUT GRA, 30/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Lavis 562070 2/01777P 6P 1P 3P 2PB24/05/2021

 25 HE'S HALF OURS CAS, 09/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Walker 559228 7/61748P 2P 3P 2P 6PD18/05/2021

 26 MEG'S GIRL GRA, 07/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1N. Creighton 557155 10/91686P 7P 1P 2P 8PB07/04/2021

 27 MADAM GAMBLER 2 GRA, 07/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Lavis 564660 3/21594P 2P 1P 6P 6PB20/10/2021

 28 ON YOUR BROOM CAS, 09/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Gilbert 576841 1/01578P 2P 1P 2P 2PB02/09/2022

 29 FAN COOL UNIT CAS, 09/05/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/3A. Bradley 530523 3/21574M 4M 2M 1P 7PB23/02/2019

 30 PANAMA ROAD 2 GRA, 07/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Knowles 567952 2/11534P 4P 8P 3P 1PD06/12/2021

 31 BOLAN ROAD GRA, 07/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2N. Creighton 549725 4/31477P 2P 2P 4P 5PD26/09/2020

 32 SURF PRINCESS 1 CAS, 02/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Brodie 556973 8/71476P 4P 3P 2P 6PB25/03/2021

 33 TAIL SPINNER CAS, 09/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Ahern 560895 5/11445P 7P 6P 3P 2PB01/07/2021

 34 GREAT MATE GRA, 07/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1N. Creighton 557154 5/41447P 2P 3P 7P 4PD07/04/2021

 35 STEELY MAC 1 CAS, 18/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Northfield 567843 1/01445P 4P 2Y 2Y 8PD21/01/2022

 36 KINGSBRAE KIM CAS, 09/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Northfield 567520 7/31415P 8P 2Y 2Y 6PB22/12/2021

 37 ROSY LONE 2 CAS, 09/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2D. Watts 570774 4/31385P 4P 1P 5P 5PB28/03/2022

 38 DAYSEA'S COURT BGC, 08/05/2024, R6, 2Weighted points score 5/3C. Dacey 576199 3/21364P 6P 4P 7C 1PB04/09/2022

 39 CATCH A COBRA CAS, 09/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Northfield 569216 5/41354P 1P 5P 6P 6PD27/01/2022

 40 DAYSEA'S KIRBY 2 CAP, 12/05/2024, R10, 5Weighted points score 5/5C. Dacey 568012 1/01325P 5P 5P 7C 3CD04/02/2022

 41 KINGSBRAE JULIE 2 GRA, 12/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Northfield 577229 1/01324P 7P 3P 4P 1PB13/10/2022

 42 BYE BYE RAMBO 2 CAS, 25/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Attwater 555204 6/51328P 3P 5P 2P 7PD11/02/2021

 43 MISS DUDETTE CAS, 09/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Hancock 548651 7/61267P 8P 5P 7P 1PB09/08/2020

 44 DEAD RINGER CAS, 09/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3L. Walker 559725 3/21238P 5P 5P 5P 1PD23/05/2021

 45 WHISKEY MISS 2 GRA, 07/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Mcphee 562273 3/01203P 8P 8P 3P 5PB12/08/2021
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 46 ESMERELDA CLOUD 2 CAP, 12/05/2024, R7, 5Weighted points score 5/4G. Lowe 560318 2/11178P 7P 6P 4P 1PB14/06/2021

 47 CRIMSON ROSETTE 1 GRA, 07/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Childs 563904 1/01144P 7P 7P 4P 2PB12/07/2021

 48 SHE'S ALL CHARM 1 GRA, 07/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Casey 554462 10/81118P 5P 4P 2P 7PB30/01/2021

 49 LUNA STARLINE CAS, 09/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3W. Gilbert 572289 3/21114P 5P 7P 7P 2PB27/04/2022

 50 TRENAYR 2 GRA, 12/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Duncan 564974 2/11088P 6P 1P 6P 8PD14/11/2021

 51 MR. FAVOUR CAS, 02/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Beach 553820 4/31088P 5P 3P 4P 6PD20/01/2021

 52 MISS RICO CAS, 09/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Northfield 571582 4/01084P 3P 7P 5P 6PB19/04/2022

 53 INDY LAD GRA, 05/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bunney 574582 2/01058P 4P 5P 3P 6PD01/05/2022

 54 CLANCY'S TAVERN GRA, 07/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Whelan 564905 2/11056P 7P 7P 2P 5PB15/11/2021

 55 GRACE'S SECRET 1 GRA, 30/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1L. North 538283 7/41038P 8P 8P 5P 3MB17/10/2019

 56 GO FORWARD SANDY 1 CAS, 11/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2S. Mcdiarmid 550469 4/3967P 7P 7P 5P 3PB19/10/2020

 57 PINK MOON CAS, 09/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Ross 558865 5/4964P 4P 4P (FEL)P 6PB11/05/2021

 58 LEE'S BONUS GRA, 12/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2E. Harris 549601 4/3938P 6P 3P 5P 8PB04/07/2020

 59 MR. SHIFTY GRA, 07/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Lockhart 550627 8/7875P 6P 5P 7P 6PD21/10/2020

 60 SAND BLASTER GRA, 28/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Ahern 560904 4/1786P 7P 5P 7P 5PD01/07/2021

 61 BLAZING BONUS CAS, 09/05/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/5A. Bradley 537453 1/0696M 6P 8P 7P 4PB06/09/2019

 62 BUGATTI RYDER GRA, 05/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Davis 562010 3/2695P 8P 6P 6P 8PD01/08/2021

 63 ASTON SENATOR 1 GRA, 07/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Lockhart 550928 5/2668P 7P 7P 6P 6PD29/08/2020

 64 SOLAR BRIGHT 1 GRA, 05/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Mackay 553071 2/1636P 8P 6P 8P 6PD03/12/2020

 65 STAR CLAIRE GRA, 12/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Alchin 553603 1/0605P 8P 7P 7P 8PB09/12/2020
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 1 WILGUNYA MEL 2 GRA, 07/05/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1D. King 570025 0/01303P 3P 2P 6P 2PB09/12/2021

 2 WHY A BLAZE 2 GRA, 24/03/2024, R1, P

IPS, 02/03/2024, R2, 2

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1B. Northfield 574170 0/01218P 2P 2P 3PD24/06/2022

 3 CHARGE ON BLUE 2 IPS, 30/04/2024, R3, 3

IPS, 23/04/2024, R3, 3

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1K. Forrester 570718 0/01018P 2P 3PD31/03/2022

 4 HERE COMES DYLAN First start M/1A. Lang 577226 0/00D13/10/2022

 5 HOOKED ON CHARDY 2 CAS, 25/04/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Mcphee 572358 0/01286P 2P 4P 5P 2PB01/05/2022

 6 CANDY BAR GRA, 07/04/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Field 575205 0/0838P 2PB12/07/2022

 7 SPEEDY CREEDY 2 GRA, 30/04/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1L. North 566020 0/0684P 3P 6P 7P 7PD09/12/2021

 8 EDGAR EDGAR 2 GRA, 30/04/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1L. North 566025 0/0627P 2P 7P 8P 7PD09/12/2021

 9 WHY A MACIE 1 CAS, 25/04/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1B. Northfield 574171 0/0584PB24/06/2022

 10 LIL POCKET'S 2 GRA, 05/05/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1G. Smith 570713 0/0505PB29/03/2022

 11 HOOKED ON HARLEY 1 CAS, 02/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Mcphee 572357 0/0856P 5P 4P 2P 5PD01/05/2022

 12 CRAZY JOKER BGC, 29/04/2024, R2, 2Weighted points score M/1S. Lockhart 566325 0/0825P 4P 4CD26/11/2021

 13 LAST CHOICE 1 CAS, 18/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Milham 567297 0/0744P 6P 5P 6P 3PD13/01/2022
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 1 MASANI GIRL 1 CAS, 09/05/2024, R2, PLast start Provincial winner 3/1/1C. Field 564082 14/53151P 3P 6P 2P 1PB20/10/2021

 2 MAGIC SECRET CAS, 02/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 3/1/1B. Beach 552493 15/52586P 3P 1P 6P 3PB18/12/2020
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 1 JIMARY WILLOW 1 CAS, 09/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 4/2/1M. Ross 547102 10/51904P (FTF)C 1P 1P 5PB17/06/2020
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 1 SOLOMON CAIN CAS, 09/05/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/4A. Hoyland 572759 2/11771P 4P 3P 3P 7PD01/03/2022

 2 STUNNING LULU CAS, 23/04/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/3D. Richardson 570532 3/22402P 1P 7P 1P 1PB20/03/2022

 3 LAKESHORE DRIVE 1 CAS, 09/05/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Ross 561974 4/02373P 1P 1P 4P 2PB15/08/2021

 4 LIAM BLUEY 2 BGC, 06/05/2024, R9, 2Last start placegetter 5/2J. Ahern 560903 5/31593P 5P 3P 4P 6PD01/07/2021

 5 WHISKEY MISS 1 GRA, 07/05/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/3C. Mcphee 562273 3/21203P 8P 8P 3P 5PB12/08/2021

 6 LOONGANA PARK CAS, 09/05/2024, R11, PLast start Provincial winner 5/3B. Northfield 568823 5/21951P 1P 2P 5P 8PD03/02/2022

 7 SANDAVE JEANIE CAS, 01/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Richardson 561642 6/52104P 4P 3P 1P 1PB21/07/2021

 8 GO BIG GIRL 1 CAS, 09/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Alchin 558927 2/02047P 2P 3P 1P 3PB31/03/2021

 9 KNOW ALL LEAH GRA, 12/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Gardoll 569384 2/11865P 2P 1P 8C 2PB19/02/2022

 10 QUEEN WOK CAS, 09/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Landrigan 552323 14/41808P 2P 7P 6P 2PB27/11/2020

 11 UNQUENCHABLE CAS, 09/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Beach 553822 10/71684P 5P 1P 6P 3PD20/01/2021

 12 FAWN ALL OVER 2 CAS, 09/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Childs 562316 2/01563P 8P 3P 6P 2PD14/08/2021

 13 SURF PRINCESS 2 CAS, 02/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Brodie 556973 8/01476P 4P 3P 2P 6PB25/03/2021

 14 WHAT ABOUT MICK GRA, 07/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Whelan 565719 2/01444P 6P 4P 3P 8PD27/11/2021

 15 ROSY LONE 1 CAS, 09/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Watts 570774 4/01385P 4P 1P 5P 5PB28/03/2022

 16 TWEED WAY CAS, 09/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Johnston 566029 5/21326P 1P 5P 4P 7PD17/12/2021

 17 ESMERELDA CLOUD 1 CAP, 12/05/2024, R7, 5Weighted points score 5/5G. Lowe 560318 2/01178P 7P 6P 4P 1PB14/06/2021

 18 DAYSEA'S ELVIS CAP, 12/05/2024, R5, 5Weighted points score 5/5C. Dacey 576203 2/01024P 3P 7P 6P 7PD04/09/2022
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 1 LIAM BLUEY 1 BGC, 06/05/2024, R9, 2Weighted points score 5/5J. Ahern 560903 5/01593P 5P 3P 4P 6PD01/07/2021
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